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Vat No   :                

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/01/2024

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      30000.00

Opening Balance :       6563.24

07/12/2023 TRANSFER                                          23930                        6563.24            0.00

           0.00         6563.24

**** Reg No: CZ96MYGP ****

11/12/2023 TL# 1 #2360         0         0/M                465655          881.97                         881.97

20/12/2023 TL# 1 #421          0         0/M                466114          767.22                        1649.19

        1649.19            0.00

**** Reg No: FT88PMGP ****

01/12/2023 TL# 1 #3030         0         0/M                465121          738.03                        2387.22

         738.03            0.00

**** Reg No: JJ84YWGP ****

05/12/2023 TL# 1 #6932         44141     0/M                465312         1684.54                        4071.76

12/12/2023 TL# 1 #2859         44722     0/M                465694         1492.98                        5564.74

19/12/2023 TL# 1 #9175         45448     0/M                466034         1728.30                        7293.04

21/12/2023 TL# 1 #1045         45800     0/M                466143          870.97                        8164.01

27/12/2023 TL# 1 #4902         46057     0/M                466274          683.35                        8847.36

        6460.14            0.00

**** Reg No: MOTSWAKO ****

06/12/2023 TL# 1 #7685         0         0/M                465357          683.43                        9530.79

08/12/2023 TL# 1 #9499         0         0/M                465496         1077.87                       10608.66

14/12/2023 TL# 1 #4654         0         0/M                465828         1038.34                       11647.00

18/12/2023 TL# 1 #8350         270877    0/M                465969          722.72                       12369.72

19/12/2023 TL# 1 #9270         0         0/M                466045          900.12                       13269.84

21/12/2023 TL# 1 #1021         271328    0/M                466141          764.69                       14034.53

29/12/2023 TL# 1 #6047         0         00/M               466333         1120.30                       15154.83

        6307.47            0.00

**** Reg No: ZGX588GP ****

04/12/2023 TL# 1 #6138         0         0/M                465250         1048.01                       16202.84

18/12/2023 TL# 1 #9051         0         0/M                466023         1024.16                       17227.00

        2072.17            0.00
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Closing Balance :      17227.00

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     17227.00         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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